
2025-26 Maryland Men's Basketball  
Student Ticket Distribution Schedule  

umterps.com/student 

Guest Ticket Availability: Due to the expected high demand for student tickets, guest tickets  
may not be available for certain games.   

UMBC - Mon., October 27 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tues., October 14 8:00 AM Thu., October 16 

Lottery (if necessary) Thu., October 16 Thu., October 16 

Notification 5:00 PM Thu., October 16 5:00 PM Thu., October 16 

Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thu., October 16 Sun., October 26  

On Demand* 6:00 PM Thu., October 16 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 

Georgetown - Fri., November 7 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tues., October 28  8:00 AM Thu., October 30 

Lottery (if necessary) Thu., October 30 Thu., October 30 

Notification 5:00 PM Thu., October 30 5:00 PM Thu., October 30 

Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thu., October 30 Thu., November 6 

On Demand* 6:00 PM Thu., October 30 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 
 
 
 



Alcorn State - Tues., November 11 TBA  

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tues., October 28 8:00 AM Thu., October 30 

Lottery (if necessary)  Thu., October 30 Thu., October 30 

Notification  5:00 PM Thu., October 30 5:00 PM Thu., October 30 

Return Tickets 5:00 PM October 30 Mon., November 10 

On Demand*  6:00 PM Thu., October 30 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 

Mount St Mary’s  - Weds., November 19 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tues., November 4 8:00 AM Thu., November 6 

Lottery (if necessary)  Thu., November 6 Thu., November 6 

Notification  5:00 PM Thu., November 6 5:00 PM Thu., November 6 

Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thu., November 6 Tues., November 18 

On Demand*  6:00 PM Thu., November 6 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 
 

Wagner - Tues., December 2 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request 8:00 AM Tues., November 18 8:00 AM Thu., November 20 

Lottery (if necessary) Thu., November 20 Thu., November 20 

Notification 5:00 PM Thu., November 20 5:00 PM Thu., November 20 

Return Tickets  5:00 PM Thu., November 20 Mon. December 1 

On Demand*  6:00 PM Thu., November 20 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 
 
 
 



Michigan - Sat., December 13 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request 8:00 AM Tues., November 18 8:00 AM Thu., November 20 

Lottery (if necessary) Thu., November 20 Thu., November 20 

Notification 5:00 PM Thu., November 20 5:00 PM Thu., November 20 

Return Tickets  5:00 PM Thu., November 20 Fri. December 12 

On Demand*  6:00 PM Thu., November 20 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 
 

Old Dominion - Sun., December 28 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request 8:00 AM Tues., December 16 8:00 AM Thu., December 18 

Lottery (if necessary) Thu., December 18 Thu., December 18 

Notification 5:00 PM Thu., December 18 5:00 PM Thu., December 18 

Return Tickets  5:00 PM Thu., December 18 Sat., December 27 

On Demand*  6:00 PM Thu., December 18 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 

Oregon - Fri., January 2 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request 8:00 AM Tues., December 16 8:00 AM Thu., December 18 

Lottery (if necessary) Thu., December 18 Thu., December 18 

Notification 5:00 PM Thu., December 18 5:00 PM Thu., December 18 

Return Tickets  5:00 PM Thu., December 18 Thu., January 1 

On Demand*  6:00 PM Thu., December 18 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 
 
 
 



Indiana - Wed., January 7 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request 8:00 AM Tues., December 16 8:00 AM Thu., December 18 

Lottery (if necessary) Thu., December 18 Thu., December 18 

Notification 5:00 PM Thu., December 18 5:00 PM Thu., December 18 

Return Tickets  5:00 PM Thu., December 18 Tues., January 6 

On Demand*  6:00 PM Thu., December 18 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 

Penn State - Sun., January 18 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tues., December 16 8:00 AM Thu., December 18 

Lottery (if necessary)  Thu., December 18 Thu., December 18 

Notification  5:00 PM Thu., December 18 5:00 PM Thu., December 18 

Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thu., December 18 Sat., January 17 

On Demand*  6:00 PM Thu., December 18 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 

Purdue - Sun., February 1 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tue., January 20 8:00 AM Thu., January 22 

Lottery (if necessary)  Thu., January 22 Thu., January 22 

Notification  5:00 PM Thu., January 22 5:00 PM Thu., January 22 

Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thu., January 22 Sat. January 31 

On Demand*  6:00 PM  Thu., January 22 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Ohio State - Thu., February 5 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tue., January 20 8:00 AM Thu., January 22 

Lottery (if necessary)  Thu., January 22 Thu., January 22 

Notification  5:00 PM Thu., January 22 5:00 PM Thu., January 22 

Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thu., January 22 Wed., February 4 

On Demand*  6:00 PM  Thu., January 22 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 

Iowa - Wed., February 11 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tue., January 27 8:00 AM Thu., January 29 

Lottery (if necessary)  Thu., January 29 Thu., January 29 

Notification  5:00 PM Thu., January 29 5:00 PM Thu., January 29 

Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thu., January 29 Tues., February 10 

On Demand*  6:00 PM  Thu., January 29 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 

Washington - Sat., February 21 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tue., February 3 8:00 AM Thu., February 5 

Lottery (if necessary)  Thu., February 5 Thu., February 5 

Notification  5:00 PM Thu., February 5 5:00 PM Thu., February 5 

Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thu., February 5 Fri., February 20 

On Demand*  6:00 PM  Thu., February 5 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Rutgers - Sat/Sun., February 28/March 1 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tue., February 10 8:00 AM Thu., February 12 

Lottery (if necessary)  Thu., February 12 Thu., February 12 

Notification  5:00 PM Thu., February 12 5:00 PM Thu., February 12 

Return Tickets 5:00 PM Thu., February 12 Fri., February 27/Sun., February 
28 

On Demand*  6:00 PM  Thu., February 12 until inventory is exhausted 

 
 

Illinois - Sun., March 8 TBA 

Phase  Begins  Ends 

Request  8:00 AM Tue., February 24 8:00 AM Thu., February 26 

Lottery (if necessary)  Thu., February 26 Thu., February 26 

Notification  5:00 PM Thu., February 26 5:00 PM Thu., February 26 

Return Tickets  5:00 PM Thu., February 26 Sat., March 7 

On Demand*  6:00 PM Thu., February 26 until inventory is exhausted 

 


